Excel CW1308 32 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone
Cable LSF Eca Per Metre White
Item Code: TC032PEW-LSF
Available in 10/20/25/32/40/50/100-Pair
Choice of reel sizes
Cut to length service above 20 Pair
LSF outer sheath
25 Year system warranty

Pair grouping identification Bundles and layers
                       Page 1/2 This data sheet was generated at 4:10am 22nd June 2025 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel CW1308 32 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone
Cable LSF Eca Per Metre White
Item Code: TC032PEW-LSF
Conductor screening None
Protective sheath None
Outer sheath material Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Outer sheath colour White
Flame retardant according to IEC 60332-1-2 yes
Reaction-to-fire class according to EN 13501-6 Eca
Category Voice
Part Number Table
Part Number Description
TC010PE1W-LSF Excel CW1308 10 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca 100 m Reel
White
TC020PE1W-LSF Excel CW1308 20 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca 100 m Reel
White
TC020PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 20 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
White
TC025PE1W-LSF Excel CW1308 25 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca 100 m Reel
White
TC025PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 25 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
White
TC032PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 32 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
White
TC040PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 40 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
White
TC050PE1W-LSF Excel CW1308 50 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca 100 m Reel
White
TC050PE2W-LSF Excel CW1308 50 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca 200 m Reel
White
TC050PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 50 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
White
TC100PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 100 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
White
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)